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6.9.8 數值部份：電壓諧波分量

Address (Hex)HR
1370 55AH02' HR

1 737 561H
1376 560H
1375 55FH
1374 55EH

1 237 55CH
1371 55BH

1 337 55DH

03' HR
04' HR
05' HR
06' HR
07' HR
08' HR
09' HR

1 837 562H10' HR

1 139 56FH
1390 56EH
1 938 56DH
1 838 56CH
1 738 56BH
1 638 56AH
1 538 569H
1 438 568H16' HR
1 338 567H15' HR
1 238 566H14' HR

1 038 564H12' HR
1 937 563H11' HR

1 138 565H13' HR

1 739 575H
1 639 574H
1 539 573H
1 439 572H
1 339 571H
1 239 570H

1 939 577H
1 839 576H

17' HR                           
18' HR

30' HR                   

28' HR
29' HR

31' HR

19' HR

27' HR

22' HR
21' HR
20' HR

26' HR
25' HR

23' HR
24' HR

Format Word:1 Access:R Unit:0.1%:Integer

Contents
VR

Address (Hex)Contents
VS

Address (Hex)Contents
VT1400

579H

1 740
580H

1406
57FH

1405
57EH

1404
57DH

1 240
57BH

1 140
57AH

1 340
57CH

1 840
581H

1 142
58EH

1 042
58DH

1 941
58CH

1 841
58BH

1 741
58AH

1 641
589H

1 541
588H

1 441
587H

1 341
586H

1 241
585H

1 041
583H

1 940
582H

1 141
584H

1 742
594H

1 642
593H

1 542
592H

1 442
591H

1 342
590H

1 242
58FH

1 942
1 842

595H

1 043 596H

1 743 59DH
1436 59CH
1435 59BH
1434 59AH

1 243 598H
1 143 597H

1 343 599H

1 843 59EH

1 145 5ABH
1 045 5AAH
1 944 5A9H
1 844 5A8H
1 744 5A7H
1 644 5A6H
1 544 5A5H
1 444 5A4H
1 344 5A3H
1 244 5A2H

1 044 5A0H
1 943 59FH

1 144 5A1H

1 745 5B1H
1 645 5B0H
1 545 5AFH
1 445 5AEH
1 345 5ADH
1 245 5ACH

1 945 5B3H
1 845 5B2H

578H
VR VS VT
VR VS VT
VR VS VT
VR VS VT
VR VS VT
VR VS VT
VR VS VT
VR VS VT
VR VS VT
VR VS VT
VR VS VT
VR VS VT
VR VS VT
VR VS VT
VR VS VT
VR VS VT
VR VS VT
VR VS VT
VR VS VT
VR VS VT
VR VS VT
VR VS VT
VR VS VT
VR VS VT
VR VS VT
VR VS VT
VR VS VT
VR VS VT
VR VS VT
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